
Date: First Name:

Company:

Address:

Telephone: Fax: E-mail:

PEOPLETALK SUBSCRIPTION FORM

Please complete the following information.  A receipt will be issued.

VISA
AMEX
MasterCard

Cheque

Subscription Fee

GST (Reg #119446714)

Total Charge

I agree with the above charges.  In the event my credit card is declined for any reason, I understand I will be charged an 
additional processing fee of $30.00. Please charge my credit card the Total Charge indicated above.

Credit Card #:Name on Card:

Chartered Professionals in Human Resources of 
British Columbia and Yukon 
1101  - 1111 W Hastings St 
Vancouver, BC V6E 2J3       Telephone   604.684.7228 
 Toll Free     800.665.1961 
www.cphrbc.ca  Facsimilie     604.684.3225

Last Name:

City: Prov: PC:

Signature:

Expiry Date:

Annual (four issues)

U.S.

Domestic

International

$8 
  
$10 
  
$15

$30 
  
$35 
  
$50

#
$30.00 fee applies to cheques returned as NSF

Single Issues (per copy)Type: For single issues, please specify:

Spring

Summer

Fall

Winter

Year

No. of copies

Please note: The supply 
of back issues is limited.
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